
 

Programs for Grades 6-12 
 

See the Teen Page on our  
website for more 

information. 
 

Sponsored by the Friends of 
the Dracut Library. 

June 25th to August 15th 

Level Up At Your Library 

Reading Challenge 

 For every book  you read, earn a badge!  

 Earn a badge for every craft and pro-

gram you participate in 

  The more badges you earn, the  more 

chances to win a prize 

Prizes Include: 

Dunkin’ Donuts Gift Cards 

Ice Cream Gift Cards 

 And our grand prize…. 

A $30 Amazon Gift Card 

Popsicle Art 

Date: Wed. June 25—Fri. Aug. 15 

Drop in on the Second Floor 

Water Bottle Stickers 

Date: Wed. June 25—Fri. Aug. 15 

Drop in on the Second Floor 

Friendship Bracelets 

Date: Wed. June 25—Fri. Aug. 15 

Drop in on the Second Floor 

Nature Photography Contest 

Dates: Wed. June 25—Fri. Aug 15 

Take your best picture of the natural world and 

send it to askus@dracutlibrary.org for a 

chance to win and have your picture featured in 

our literary and art zine, The Dogwood. The win-

ner will receive a $10 Dunkin Gift Card! 

Short Story Contest 

Dates: Wed. June 25—Fri. Aug 15 

Send your submission to 

askus@dracutlibrary.org for a chance to win 

a prize and have it featured in The Dogwood, our 

literary and art zine! 

 

 

 

 

 



Cricut Creations 

Date: Tues. July 22 @ 4 –5 pm 

and 6—7 pm 

*registration required 

 

Pokemon GO Walk 

Date: Wed. July 23 @ 2: 30—

3:30 pm 

*registration required 

 

 

 

 

The Floor is Lava 

Date: Tues. July 29 @4—8 pm 

*Drop in the Meeting Room 

Teen and Adult Trivia 

Date: Wed. July 30 @ 6—7 pm 

*registration required 

 

Family Jeopardy 

Date: Tues. June 24 @ 6—7 

*registration required 

 

 

 

Kick Off Party and Animal 

Adventures 

Date: Wed. June 25 @ 4—7 pm 

 

 

 

 

 

Button Making 

Date: Mon. June 23—Fri. June 27 

*Drop in on the Second Floor 

 

DIY Puzzle 

Date: Mon. June 30 @ 5:30—6:30 pm  

*registration required 

Painting Stepping Stones 

Date: Wed. July 2 @ 4—6 pm 

*registration required 

Tie Dye 

Date: Tues. July 8 @ 4:30—7 pm 

*registration required 

Escape Room Games 

Date: Tues. July 15 @ 4—5:30 pm 

Big Candy Bingo 

Date: Wed. July 16 @ 6—7 pm 

*registration required 

Video Game Afternoon 

Date: Mon. July 21 @ 3—6 pm 

*registration encouraged 

 


